

>

C.A.No. 1449 OF 2000

ITEM No.26

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1449/2000

MANMATHA NATH GHOSH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAIDYANATH MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Office Report for directions )

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjib Sen,Adv. with  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Put up this matter after two weeks before a Bench of  
which Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal is not a member.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AA