

C.A.No. 1449 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.1449/2000

MANMATHA NATH GHOSH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAIDYANATH MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjib Sen, Adv.
Ms. Kumud Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the appeal in February/March, 2002.
I.A.No.4 is disposed of.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master