

Ö

C.A.No. 1449 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.1110 COURT NO.9 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1449 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MANMATHA NATH GHOSH & ORS. ... APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

BAIDYANATH MUKHERJEE & ORS. ... RESPONDENT(S)

(with office report)

Date: 13/03/2002. This/These matter(s) were called on for hearing today.@@
AAAAAAAAAA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Rajan Narain,Adv.
Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr.G.S.Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Rajesh Kumar) (Janki Bhatia)
PA to Addl. Registrar Court Master