

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1449 OF 2000

MANMATHA NATH GHOSH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAIDYANATH MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and with office report )

Date: 14/12/2004 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.D.N.Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv

M/s.Fox Mandal & Co.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(G.V.Ramana)      (Veera Verma)

Court Master      Court Master