

:

C.A.No. 1449 OF 2000
ITEM No.102

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1449 OF 2000

MANMATHA NATH GHOSH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAIDYANATH MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for intervention
and with Office Report]

Date : 19/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Deepa Chatterjee, Adv. for
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. for
M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, learned senior counsel for the appellants.
List on Tuesday, the 25th January 2005 as part heard.

(Subhash Chander) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master